
вул.
Копе

рник
а

просп. Свободи 

пл. Міцкевича

просп. Ш
евченка

вул. Князя Романаву
л. 

Во
ро

нн
ог

о

пл. Галицька

Середні черги, авто/год

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 4 4 5 3

Існуючий стан
Варіант 1

Варіант 2
Варіант 3

ТЗ

16

17

15

15

Існуючий стан
Варіант 1 Варіант 2

Варіант 3

ТЗ

4

21

19

4

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 36 26 25 10

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 10 15 10 4

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 10 17 16 17

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 4 6 5 5

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 16 28 14 18

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 9 7 7 7

Існуючий стан Варіант 1 Варіант 2 Варіант 3

ТЗ 19 17 17 21

просп. Свободи 

пл. Гал
ицька

Існуючий стан
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	Черги (маштаб)


